
Nachwuchs-Cup SWK Gruppen
am 4.05 2024 in Schwäbisch Gmünd

Gruppen SWK - Riege 1 - 13:20 Uhr DB DA D A E -P Wertung

27. [0501] Charlottenburger TSV SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

28. [0502] TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

29. [0503] Blumenthaler TV SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

30. [0504] Berliner TSC e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

31. [0505] TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

32. [0506] SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

33. [0507] TSV Graben-Neudorf e. V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

34. [0508] TS Jahn München 1887 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

35. [0509] SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

36. [0510] TSV Olching 1920 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

37. [0511] Gütersloher TV 1879 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

38. [0512] TSG Tübingen e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

39. [0501] Charlottenburger TSV SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

40. [0502] TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

41. [0503] Blumenthaler TV SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

42. [0504] Berliner TSC e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

43. [0505] TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

44. [0506] SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

45. [0507] TSV Graben-Neudorf e. V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

46. [0508] TS Jahn München 1887 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

47. [0509] SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

48. [0510] TSV Olching 1920 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

49. [0511] Gütersloher TV 1879 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

50. [0512] TSG Tübingen e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1
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Nachwuchs-Cup SWK Gruppen
am 4.05 2024 in Schwäbisch Gmünd

Gruppen SWK - Riege 2 - 14:45 Uhr DB DA D A E -P Wertung

51. [0601] TS Jahn München 1887 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

52. [0602] SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

53. [0603] TV Werne 1903 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

54. [0604] TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

55. [0605] TV Wetzgau e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

56. [0606] TSV 1846 Nürnberg SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

57. [0607] Blumenthaler TV SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

58. [0608] SSC Karlsruhe SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

59. [0609] VfL Zehlendorf e. V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

60. [0610] Bremen 1860 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

61. [0611] TB Germania Neulußheim SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

62. [0612] TV Rehlingen 1923 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

63. [0601] TS Jahn München 1887 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

64. [0602] SV Arnum 1933 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

65. [0603] TV Werne 1903 e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

66. [0604] TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

67. [0605] TV Wetzgau e.V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

68. [0606] TSV 1846 Nürnberg SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

69. [0607] Blumenthaler TV SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

70. [0608] SSC Karlsruhe SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

71. [0609] VfL Zehlendorf e. V. SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

72. [0610] Bremen 1860 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1

73. [0611] TB Germania Neulußheim SWK 5 Paar Keulen K2

74. [0612] TV Rehlingen 1923 SWK 5 Paar Keulen K1
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